TEAM:

No.

CSA SOBOBA CLASSIC SCORING SHEET

CAPTAIN:

DAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TIME

8:30 AM

11:00 AM

2PM

8:30 AM

11:00 AM

2PM

8:30 AM

11:00 AM

2PM

8:00 AM 10:30 AM

GAME NUMBER

2

5

8

10 11

LOCATION

OPPONENT'S TEAM No.

LAG COLOR

PLAYERS

BRD | WIL

BRD | WIL

BRD | WIL

BRD | WIL

BRD | WI/L

BRD | WIL

BRD | WIL

BRD | WIL

BRD | WIL

BRD | W/L | BRD | W/L
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